
MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 63454720

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 23.11.21 | Coduri CPV | 44110000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 522,69 RON - 522,69 RON

Descriere: LAC DANKE - 3 * 18.488 = 55.46 DILUANT - 1 * 5.88 = 5.88 ZAVOR ARC - 2 * 11.765 = 23.52
ZAVOR ARC - 2 * 15.967 = 31.93 ELECTROZI - 4.5KG * 16.806 = 75.63 BALAMA - 2 * 21.09 =
42.02 BALAMA - 1 * 16.81 = 16.81 CUIE - 5KG * 5.883 = 29.42 TEAVA - 3 * 35.295 = 105.89
OSB - 1 * 83.19 = 83.19 PLASA BUZAU - 1 * 52.94 = 52.94
